Profec Reduziermuffe PVC-U
160/140 MM x 110 mm
Klebestutzen/Klebemuffe x
Klebemuffe 10bar Grau
(0101351)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe Grau

Werkstoff PVC-U

Anschluss Klebestutzen/Klebemuffe x Klebemuffe
Mal3 160/140 mm x 110 mm

Arbeitsdruck 10 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

Gietvorm spritzgegossenen
L 187 mm
@Di-2 140 mm
@Di-3 110 mm
@Do-1 160 mm

@Di-3

Generiertam: 30.10.2025 m

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2
67227 Frankenthal .

2Di-2
@Do-1
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